
D A T A S H E E TD A T A S H E E T

NS25-Gn-x

Body Option:
    none - with back
    N - without back
No. of Contacts: 
    n = 2 ... 20
PCB Connectors NS25 Series Housing

Series No.

NS25-G2
NS25-G3
NS25-G4
NS25-G5
NS25-G8
NS25-G10
NS25-G20

No. of 
Contact (N)

2
3
4
5
8
10
20

A

2.54
5.08
7.62
10.16
17.78
22.86
48.26

B

5.6
8.1
10.7
13.2
20.8
25.9
51.3

PCB CONNECTORS NS25 SER IES HOUS INGPCB CONNECTORS NS25 SER IES HOUS ING
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